
MEN PLAYER Result Voucher
A Grade Winner Wayne Handebo 37 $60

Runner Up Jason Cawthray 34 $40
B Grade Winner Bruce Walker 40cb $60

Runner Up Doug Knowles 40 $40
NTP 2P Doug Knowles $20
NTP 8P Peter Hackett $20
NTP 14P N/A
NTP 18P Doug Knowles $20
Ball Allen Davies 38 $5
Ball Kevin Rayment 35 $5
Ball Martin Berg 33 $5
Ball Leonard Ivey 33 $5
Ball Jeffrey Jones 33 $5
Ball John Enright 33 $5

WOMEN PLAYER Result Voucher
A Grade Winner Nat Beard 39 $60

Runner Up Wendy Thompson 36 $40
B Grade Winner Patricia Morrison 37cb $60

Runner Up Kim Alexander 37 $40
NTP 2P Karen Enright $20
NTP 8P Wendy Thompson $20
NTP 14P Patricia Morrison $20
NTP 18P Susan Reid $20
Ball Susan Reid 36 $5
Ball Judith Handebo 36 $5
Ball Helen Teys 35 $5
Ball Aileen Williams 35 $5
Ball Heather Dennis 34 $5
Ball Bev Bellman 33 $5

RESULTS - Monday, 1st September
Men's & Women's Individual Stableford - Presidents Course
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NSW Yamaha Veterans

SPRING TOURNAMENT



MEN PLAYER Result Voucher
A Grade Winner John Mason 36 $60

Runner Up Peter Oxley 34cb $40
B Grade Winner Allen Davies 37 $60

Runner Up Bruce Cavanagh 35 $40
NTP 2C Terry Doyle $20
NTP 8C Doug Morey $20
NTP 14C John Doyle $20
NTP 17C John Mason $20
Ball David Shearer 34 $5
Ball Jason Cawthray 34 $5
Ball Steven Smith 34 $5
Ball Jeffrey Jones 33 $5
Ball Stephen Adlard 33 $5
Ball Martin Berg 32 $5

WOMEN PLAYER Result Voucher
A Grade Winner Yvonne Smith 36 $60

Runner Up Janice Adlard 34 $40
B Grade Winner Debbie Willis 40 $60

Runner Up Karen Schniterling 38 $40
NTP 2C Yvonne Smith $20
NTP 8C Kim Alexander $20
NTP 14C N/A
NTP 17C Wendy Thompson $20
Ball Wendy Thompson 34 $5
Ball Heather Dennis 33 $5
Ball Aileen Williams 33 $5
Ball Julie Berg 33 $5
Ball Susan Reid 32 $5
Ball Judith Handebo 32 $5

$600

RESULTS - Tuesday, 2nd September
Men's & Women's Individual Stableford - Captains Course



MEN PLAYER Result Voucher
A Grade Winner Peter Hackett 41 $60

Runner Up Leonard Ivey 37 $40
B Grade Winner Phillip Lumby 36cb $60

Runner Up John Doyle 33cb $40
NTP 2C Peter Hackett $20
NTP 8C Jason Cawthray $20
NTP 14C John Doyle $20
NTP 17C Peter Oxley $20
Ball Doug Knowles 41 $5
Ball Jason Cawthray 39 $5
Ball Bruce Walker 38 $5
Ball Peter Oxley 37 $5
Ball Allen Davies 36 $5
Ball Terry Doyle 33 $5

WOMEN PLAYER Result Voucher
A Grade Winner Julie Berg 39cb $60

Runner Up Karen Enright 29 $40
B Grade Winner Susan Reid 43 $60

Runner Up Aileen Williams 42cb $40
NTP 2C Janice Adlard $20
NTP 8C N/A
NTP 14C Heather Dennis $20
NTP 17C Nat Beard $20
Ball Judith Handebo 42 $5
Ball Debbie Willis 40 $5
Ball Suzanne Carter 39 $5
Ball Heather Dennis 39 $5
Ball Wendy Thompson 39 $5
Ball Janeace Owen 38 $5

$600

Men's & Women's Individual Stableford - Presidents Course
RESULTS - Thursday, 4th September



Winner Janeace Owen $70
Winner Bev Bellman $70
Runner Up Kim Alexander $60
Runner Up Jason Cawthray $60
3rd Place Allen Davies $50
3rd Place Peter Oxley $50
4th Place John Doyle $40
4th Place Terry Doyle $40
5th Place Doug Knowles $30
5th Place Karen Schniterling $30
NTP 2C Men's Jason Cawthray $20
NTP 17C Men's John Enright $20
NTP 2C Women's Karen Schniterling $20
NTP 17C Women's Robyn Rayment $20
Ball -8 $10
Ball -9 $10
Ball -9 $10
Ball -10 $10
Ball -10 $10
Ball -10 $10

$640
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Steven & Yvonne Smith
Leonard Ivey & Peter Smith

Michael & Suellen Wills
Kim & Debbie Willis

Stephen & Janice Adlard
Bruce Walker & Heather Dennis

2P Aggregate PAR - Captains Course
RESULTS - Friday, 5th September



MEN PLAYER Result Voucher
Winner 54H Stableford Allen Davies 111 90
Runner Up 54H Stableford Doug Knowles 110 60

WOMEN PLAYER Result Voucher
Winner 54H Stableford Susan Reid 111 90
Runner Up 54H Stableford Aileen Williams 110cb 60

300

MEN PLAYER Result Voucher
Winner 54H Gross Jason Cawthray 92 90
Runner Up 54H Gross Stephen Adlard 72 60

150

OVERALL RESULTS
54 Hole Stableford

Neville Reid Trophy - Gross Stableford (H'cap +4-9)












